
Cell Phone Email Address Days
(781) 883-2774 monica.chase@gmail.com M-W

(925) 323-4966 beckyhanna@gmail.com TH/F

(857) 523-0708 susannah.lois@gmail.com M-F

(203) 376-4528 brian.t.marquis@gmail.com M-F
(518) 729-7185 fatima.d.sow@gmail.com

(914) 447-2836 p_murph20@yahoo.com M-F
(914) 497-9112 Jmauro1313@hotmail.com

(603) 762-0154 jleeroeder@gmail.com M-F

(631) 418-6054 pamela.sheeran@gmail.com M-W

(646) 799-4918 p.stephen.tracy@gmail.com TH/F

(978) 886-4007 dariasocha@gmail.com M-FWhitney, Vivian Whitney, Daria
Whitney, Tim (617) 304-3180 t.j.w@mac.com

Tracy, Penelope Tracy, Steve
Burke, Sarah (404) 909-3128 burke.sarah.a@gmail.com

Sheeran, Mae Sheeran, Pamela
Sheeran, Mark (917) 734-8997 mark.sheeran@gmail.com

Mauro, Michael Mauro, Pamela
Mauro, Joseph

Roeder, Lawson Roeder, Jenna
Roeder, Zack

Lois, Nicolas Lois, Susannah
Lois, Juan (310) 863-4784

Marquis, Blair Marquis, Brian
Marquis, Fatima

Fishman, Edwyn Hanna, Becky
Fishman, Alan (914) 370-0097 alan.j.fishman@gmail.com

Cocuzzo, Remy Chase, Monica
Cocuzzo, Chris (857) 998-7704 chris.cocuzzo@gmail.com

Bumblebees 2023-24
501 Tompkins Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

914-381-2655
preschool@mcnschool.org
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